
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              HYP (Hongyuan Precision) 600-A05S-180
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HYP (Hongyuan Precision)
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                Circular 180gf 0.15mm -  Metal Dome Pot ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0052
                      	$ 0.26
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0041
                      	$ 2.05
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.0035
                      	$ 5.25
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0031
                      	$ 31.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0028
                      	$ 56.00
	
                      50000+
                    	 
                        $0.0027
                      	$ 135.00



 
              In Stock: 100
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  